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Chaloupka J.
Lesonicky R.
Nekuda J.
Masa O.
Dujka P.
Turek T.
Zbiral O.

OndrouSek K.

Salinka P.
Sveérak M.
Rychnovsky
T

Bucek M.
Rychnovsky
B.

Spicak J.
Novotny M.
Kolar A.
Tdma L.
Zmeskal J.

Dvorakova N.

Kolaf L.
Brazda J.
Trunda L.
Svérak A.
Spicka M.
Soltés J. ml.
Bartos O.
Janda M.
Vybiral A.
Base Mi.
Klima P.
ZmesSkal A.
Cepera V.
Necasova J.
Némec L.
Krej¢i P.
Caha Z.
Varura J.

Brn.Zelvy
Dobelice
Brn.Zelvy
Dobelice
Ctirad
Ctirad
Ctirad
Brn.Zelvy
Dobelice
Ctirad

Basket
Srkla
Basket

Vinohrady
Srkla
Vinohrady
Cobra
Alpa camp
Dobelice
Brn.Zelvy
Cobra
Vinohrady
Ctirad
Cobra
Basket
Alpa camp
Sokolici
Vinohrady
Sokolici
Basket
Alpa camp
Sokolici
Srkla
Sokolici
Srkla

Alpa camp
Cobra

279,0
272,5
271,8
271,3
269,2
269,0
268,6
266,4
261,6
260,9

260,3
257,8
256,5

255,6
255,0
254,3
253,7
253,6
253,3
252,3
252,1
252,0
251,0
250,5
250,5
249,0
243,5
242,6
242,3
241,6
241,0
240,3
240,0
239,4
232,8
229,1
226,6
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Nejlepsi ¢tyika 9.kola

Chaloupka J. | Brn.Zelvy 284
Klima P. Basket 279
Trunda L. Vinohrady 274
Masa O. Dobelice 274
celkem 1111
Nej 9.kola 1.ligy
Ctirad 1057
TOP 1.ligy
MaSa O. Dobelice 328
Lesonicky R. | Dobelice 304
Dujka P. Ctirad 299
TOP 1.ligy
Dobelice 1130
Dobelice 1124
Brn.Zelvy 1106

Kuzelk&

ZPRAVODAJ

Kuzelkaiske ligy amatei ¢.9

1.liga

Rosice 21.12.2015----

sky klub Slovan Rosice



1.liga

|8.k0|0 |
Srkla - Ctirad 4 . 2 1050 : 1035
Franék J. - Svérak M. 1:0 273 : 241
Zajic D. - Svérak A. 1:0 257 : 243
Bucek M. - Dujka P. 0:1 281 : 286 Tabulka
Vecera S. - Turek T. 0:1 239 : 265 —_—
1 Citirad 8 7 0 1 1051 36,0 : 12,0 14
| 9.kolo | 2 Brn.Zelvy 8 6 0 2 1069 33,0: 150 12
3 Basket 8 5 1 2 99 31,0: 17,0 11
Cobra - Vinohrady 3:3 999 : 1021 4 Srkla 8 5 0 3 998 255 :225 10
Brazda J. - Spigak J. 1:0 261 : 246 5 Dobelice 8 4 1 31059 245 : 23,5 9
Toma L. - Trunda L. 0:1 228 : 274 6 Vinohrady 8 3 1 4 1012 24,0 : 24,0 7
Spicka M. - Vybiral A. 1:0 250 : 243 7 Cobra o] 2 1 5 983 17,0 : 31,0 5
Vanura J. - Koléar A. 1:0 260 : 258 8 SOkO”Ci 8 2 O 6 966 14’0 . 34,0 4
9 Alpa camp 8 0 O 8 972 11,0 : 37,0 0
Ctirad - Sokolici 6 :0 1057 : 941
Svérak M. - Ceperova O. 1:0 263 : 247
Turek T. - Némec L. 1:0 262 : 228
Sveérak A. - Ba3e Mi. 1:0 267 : 240
Zbiral O. - Janda M. 1:0 265 : 226
Dobelice - Alpa cam 4 : 2 1042 : 1035 Pristi kolo:
Dvorakova N. - Cz;az ) 0:1 240 : 269 10.kolo ~ pa 15.1.2016
3 ' o ' j 18:00 Sokolici - Srkla
O oS E
Lesonicky} R. - BartoO. 0:1 262 1 270 . 20:00_Basket- Hasii Dobelice .
at 12.1. 20:00 Brn.Zelvy - Ctirad Troubsko poidrhrat 12.1.2016!!!!
» Cobra - Volno
Brn.Zelvy - Basket 5:1 1051 : 909
Kol&f L. - Soltés J. st. 1:0 244 : 183
Nekuda J. - Klima P. 0:1 272 : 279
Chaloupka J. - CuprS. 1:0 284 : 211
OndrouSek K. - Rychnovsky B. 1:0 251 : 236

Srkla volno




